IndySCCA Event 8: Grissom Regional 10/16/05 — PAX & Novice results

Nbr

EP 94
FM 90
GS 197
SS 61
CS 49
CSP 87
HS 57
BSP 33
EM 198
CS 2251
AS 6
GS 82
SS 17
CSP 187
DM 7
GS 97
SS 111
SM 190
SM 90
GS 76
HS 21
STUO
GS 182
CSP 32
STS 63
GS 25
STS 94
EM 55
DS 10
EM 93
STS 51
STXO0
SSL 11
STU 4
FS3
STX 41
STS 58
HS 5
STX 27
SS 1
STS 85
STX 37
FJ1 1
FSO
STX 53
STX 226
CS 19
SS 11

Driver

Todd Green
Scott Nardin
Waylen Hunsucker
Emanuel Papandreas
Daniel Stone
Raleigh Boreen
Larry Harts

Larry Diemer
Steve Tamandli
George Schmitt
Mike Stensland
Chris McGuire
Jerry Strope
Velma Boreen
Phil Wehman
Tom Nichols
David Ortega
Steve Linn

Scott Dales

Joe Kniesley
Brad Hayes

Clint Pleasant
Jim Lin

Rob Fosnaugh
Michael LeVeque
Darren Daubenspeck
Geoffrey Chambers
John Meyers
Ross Maguire
Warren LeVeque
Aaron Lucas
David Woodward
Toni Brown

Lee Miller

Adam Locsi
Warren Kniesly
Brian Davis
Cameron Bagley
Dale Brier

Aaron Haskell
Jordan Cothran
Jeff Detrick
Robby Linn

Bill Farr

Craig Moore
Alec Cervenka
Matt Krazit

Jack Tovey

Best

43.710
42.308
48.615
45.512
47.165
45.649
49.300
45.742
43.584
47.797
47.121
50.077
46.863
46.832
44.673
50.296
47.279
47.065
47.110
50.757
51.115
49.209
51.633
48.191
50.682
51.816
50.772
45.802
51.307
46.201
51.430
51.329
49.302
50.529
51.411
51.768
52.140
53.801
52.282
50.133
52.667
52.480
54.021
52.442
52.715
52.867
52.354
50.694

PAX Corrected

0.826 36.104
0.884 37.400
0.782 38.017
0.837 38.094
0.810 38.204
0.838 38.254
0.777 38.306
0.839 38.378
0.886 38.615
0.810 38.716
0.828 39.016
0.782 39.160
0.837 39.224
0.838 39.245
0.879 39.268
0.782 39.331
0.837 39.573
0.842 39.629
0.842 39.667
0.782 39.692
0.777 39.716
0.818 40.253
0.782 40.377
0.838 40.384
0.799 40.495
0.782 40.520
0.799 40.567
0.886 40.581
0.796 40.840
0.886 40.934
0.799 41.093
0.802 41.166
0.837 41.266
0.818 41.333
0.805 41.386
0.802 41.518
0.799 41.660
0.777 41.803
0.802 41.930
0.837 41.961
0.799 42.081
0.802 42.089
0.781 42.190
0.805 42.216
0.802 42.277
0.802 42.399
0.810 42.407
0.837 42.431
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GS7 Mike Morschauser 54.396 0.782 42.538
CSP 13  Joel Harleman 50.777 0.838 42.551
FS6 Bob Farr 52.865 0.805 42.556
SM 51 Tim Boles 50.599 0.842 42.604
BS 7 John Wilmoth 51.962 0.821 42.661
STS2L 35 Catherine Scionti 53.241 0.803 42.753
DSP 7 George Badger 52.046 0.822 42.782
SM 43 Scott Aley 50.934 0.842 42.886
GS 75 Scott Main 54.855 0.782 42.897
CS 64 Bruce Durrell 53.380 0.810 43.238
STU 711 Derrick King 52.963 0.818 43.324
FS 12 Sean Murphy 53.868 0.805 43.364
FM 66 Larry Metz 49.316 0.884 43.595
SM 18 Ernie Calderon 52.010 0.842 43.792
CS9 Jeff Alexander 54.120 0.810 43.837
HS 117  Jimmy Stine 56.720 0.777 44.071
SM 19 Jeff Rapp 52.489 0.842 44.196
EM 10 Jack Banker 49.965 0.886 44.269
BS 26 Shawn Wilhelm 54 117 0.821 44.430
SM 77 James Bose 52.908 0.842 44.549
SM2L 11 Catherine Faucett 52.395 0.852 44.641
SM7 Craig Allen 53.075 0.842 44.689
DSP 85 Peter Brown 54.483 0.822 44,785
SM 151  James Boles 53.199 0.842 44.794
SM 153  Matthew Jaffe 53.251 0.842 44.837
HS 50 Corey Bagley 57.906 0.777 44.993
STU3 John OBrien 55.142 0.818 45.106
STS 44  Paul Kapoor 56.557 0.799 45.189
SM 53 Jeff Wickizer 53.726 0.842 45.237
SM 17 Michael Gough 53.925 0.842 45.405
SM2 3 Brian Bauer 53.446 0.852 45.536
SM 1 Paul Lucas 54.127 0.842 45.575
GS 69 Ryan Gebauer 58.339 0.782 45.621
DSP 65 Robert Heeter 55.576 0.822 45.683
ES 31 Mark Feldhake 56.966 0.806 45,915
ES 311  Andrea Renegar 57.028 0.806 45.965
GS 11 Ryan Kerns 58.788 0.782 45,972
STS2 135 Paul Chambers 57.865 0.803 46.466
CSP 8 Steve Povalac 57.008 0.838 47.773
FJ1 11 Parker Dales 62.918 0.781 49.139
SM2 31  Myron Bauer 57.698 0.852 49.159
STU 111 Clinton Florczyk 61.173 0.818 50.040
SM 50 Clint Plummer 62.779 0.842 52.860
Novice Award

Car Driver Best PAX Corrected
HS 117  Jimmy Stine 56.720 0.777 44.071
SM 153  Matthew Jaffe 53.251 0.842 44.837
SM 53 Jeff Wickizer 53.726 0.842 45.237
STS2 135 Paul Chambers 57.865 0.802 46.408
SM2 31  Myron Bauer 57.698 0.852 49.159
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